
Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

Region 1
Grafton-Coos

Region 2
Carroll County

Region 3
Mid-State

Region 4
Sullivan County

Region 5/6
Monadnock Region

Region 7
Nashua Region

Region 8
Southern NH

Region 9
Salem-Derry

Region 10
Southeast NH (ACT)

SUB TOTAL $1,834,564 $1,834,564

Regional Allocation Approved FTA $

Region 1
Grafton-Coos

Region 2
Carroll County

Region 3
Mid-State

Region 4
Sullivan County

Region 5/6
Monadnock Region

Region 7
Nashua Region

Region 8
Southern NH

Region 9
Salem-Derry

Region 10
Southeast NH (ACT)

SUB TOTAL $561,775 $369,823

CART $30,112 $30,112.00

COAST $132,913 $28,000.00

Nashua RPC $15,443 $15,443.00

Southern NH RPC $91,625 $58,280.00

Community Alliance $28,072 $28,072.00

CVTC $52,395 $52,395.00

North Country Council $28,739 $28,739.00

BM CAP $110,094 $56,400.00

Rockingham PC 
ACT (Seacoast) Region  $                     325,456  $                     325,456 

5310 RCC Formula Distributed funds: Seniors & Individuals with Disabilities Program

North Country Council $72,382 $72,382.00

Southern NH PC Southern NH Region  $                     240,520  $                     240,520 

CART
 Southern NH Region  $                     162,752  $                     162,752 

County of Cheshire Monadnock Region  $                     192,582  $                     192,582 

Nashua RPC 
Nashua Region  $                     239,352  $                     239,352 

Central NH RPC  
Mid-State  $                     276,368  $                     276,368 

UVLSRPC  
Sullivan County  $                     100,252  $                     100,252 

MWVEC 
Carroll County  $                     101,794  $                     101,794 

FFY 15 / SFY 16 Grant Applications: Projects Awarded

5310 POS Program: Seniors & Individuals with Disabilities Program PURCHASE OF SERVICE

North Country Council Grafton - Coos   $                     195,488  $                     195,488 



Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

FFY 15 / SFY 16 Grant Applications: Projects Awarded

           Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

1 Community Action Program Belknap-Merrimack -  Replacement 16&2, Gas $55,250 $55,250
2 Grafton County (Mascoma) - Replacement 9&2, Gas $55,250 $55,250
3 Grafton County (Linwood) - Replacement 9&2, Gas $55,250 $55,250
4 Monadnock Adult Care Center - Expansion 8&2 or 9&1 $57,800 $57,800
5 Tri-County CAP (Coos) - Replacement 8&2, Gas $55,250 $55,250

6 Grafton County - 13 each Replacement computers, monitors with setup @ 794 each $8,258 $8,258
7

8

SUB TOTAL $287,058 $287,058

5310 CAPITAL Program: Seniors & Individuals with Disabilities Program CAPITAL



Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

FFY 15 / SFY 16 Grant Applications: Projects Awarded

           
Advance Transit: Upper Valley area: Hanover, Lebanon, Canaan, etc
5311 Funds = $1,640,349 per SFY plus $10,000 RTAP each SFY $1,630,349 $1,554,730

BMCAP:  Concord Area Transit $592,530 $592,530

              Winnipesaukee Transit System: Franklin-Tilton-Laconia $65,830 $65,834

Community Alliance: Newport-Claremont-Charlestown (over match) $216,196 $216,198

VNA @ HCS:  Keene $275,568 $275,570

Tri-County CAP:  North Country Transit: Berlin & Gorham, Tri-Town $288,676 $288,679

Carroll County Transit: Conway, Ossipee, Moultonborough-Laconia $159,693 $159,696

SUB TOTAL $3,228,842 $3,153,237

Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

1 Concord Coach Lines:  Continue Berlin-North Conway 1 trip $178,846 $178,846
2 Concord Coach Lines:  Continue North Conway-Concord 1 trip $170,950 $170,950
3 Concord Coach Lines: Continue Littleton-Concord 1 trip $230,892 $230,892
4 0 $0
5 0 $0

SUB TOTAL $580,688 $580,688

Total Grant Request Approved FTA $

5339 Bus & Bus-Related Facilities Program
TBD: Estimated award determination in October 2015

5311 Program: Nonurbanized Area Formula Program

5311(f) Intercity Bus Program


	SUMMARY (2)

